the registration statements under File Numbers 333-195263, 333-208676 and 333-213774.

The selling stockholders identified in this prospectus may offer the shares of our common stock at prevailing market
prices at the time of sale, at prices related to the prevailing market price, at varying prices determined at the time of
sale or at negotiated prices. See “Plan of Distribution” for additional information.

Unless otherwise indicated, we believe, based on information supplied by the following persons, that the persons
named in the table below have sole voting and investment power with respect to all shares of common stock that they
beneficially own. The registration of the offered shares does not mean that any or all of the selling stockholders will
offer or sell any of the shares of common stock upon any such exchange.

Edgar Filing: SANUWAVE Health, Inc. - Form S-1/A

71

20

Edgar Filing: SANUWAVE Health, Inc. - Form S-1/A

72

Edgar Filing: SANUWAVE Health, Inc. - Form S-1/A

73

Number of Shares
beneficially owned
prior
to this offering

  Number of Shares
being offered (1)

Number of
Shares
beneficially
owned after
  this
offering

Name of Beneficial
Owner Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

Directors and
Executive Officers:

(11) Kevin A. Richardson,II 9,559,216 7.0% 531,244 * 9,027,972 6.6%

(12) A. Michael Stolarski 6,848,423 5.0% 4,724,626 3.4% 2,123,797 1.6%
Lisa E. Sundstrom 1,514,500 1.1% - - - -

(3) John F. Nemelka 746,503 * 46 * 746,457 *
Alan Rubino 719,800 * - - - -
All directors and
executive officers as
a group (5 persons)

19,888,442 14.5%

Principal and/or
Selling Shareholders:

(18) John McDermott   9,999,999 7.2%   9,999,999 7.2% - -

(4) RA Capital
Healthcare Fund, L.P.   9,956,624 7.2%   9,956,624 7.2% - -

(16) James McGraw   7,079,167 5.1%   7,079,167 5.1% - -
(5) Jerome Gildner   6,666,667 4.8%   6,666,667 4.8% - -
(21) Nicholas Carosi III   6,000,000 4.3%   6,000,000 4.3% - -
(8) Nainoor Thakore   5,833,334 4.2%   5,833,334 4.2% - -
(22) Todd W Arbiture   5,833,333 4.2%   5,833,333 4.2% - -

(2) Prides Capital Fund I,
LP   5,514,081 4.0%   4,851,719 4.0% 662,362 *

(14) Horberg EnterprisesLP   5,000,001 3.6%   5,000,001 3.6% - -

(19) Michael Nemelka   4,505,336 3.2%   4,505,336 3.2% - -
(15) Ian Miller   3,916,667 2.8%   3,916,667 2.8% - -
(8) Lynn A. Anderson   3,800,000 2.7%   3,800,000 2.7% - -

(20) Millennium ParkCapital LLC   3,733,167 2.7%   3,733,167 2.7% - -

(13) Bradley Richmond   2,887,934 2.1%   2,887,934 2.1% - -

(8) Union Square Energy
Advisors Ltd   2,400,000 1.7%   2,400,000 1.7% - -

(5) Howard Bialick And
Mary Beth Bialick   2,350,000 1.7%   2,350,000 1.7% - -

(8) Kerri Johnson   2,333,334 1.7%   2,333,334 1.7% - -
(23) Tyler J. Anderson   2,250,001 1.6%   2,250,001 1.6% - -
(5) Lawrence Wert   1,666,667 1.2%   1,666,667 1.2% - -
(8) Debra L. Miller   1,666,666 1.2%   1,666,666 1.2% - -
(8) Howard Bialick   1,666,666 1.2%   1,666,666 1.2% - -

Edgar Filing: SANUWAVE Health, Inc. - Form S-1/A

74

(2) Tudor BVI Global
Portfolio Ltd. 1,494,552 1.1% 1,494,552 1.1% - -

(3) NightWatch Capital
Partners, LP 1,020,446 * 1,020,446 * - -

(5) James A. Lambert   1,000,000 *   1,000,000 * - -
(9) Westpark Capital Inc.   990,500 *   990,500 * - -
(8) John F. Willis   833,334 *   833,334 * - -
(8) Scott Hodges   833,334 *   833,334 * - -

(8) Siltstone Capital
Partners LP   833,334 *   833,334 * - -

(17) Jeramy Fisher   750,001 *   750,001 * - -

(2)
The Trustees of
Columbia University
in City of New York

656,074 * 656,074 * - -

(8) Lucas Hoppel   583,333 *   583,333 * - -

(3)
NightWatch Capital
Partners (Cayman)
Ltd.

454,101 * 454,101 * - -

(24) MAZ Partners LP   452,441 *   452,441 * - -
(5) James Groth   416,667 *   416,667 * - -
(5) John Willis   416,667 *   416,667 * - -
(5) Dennis Holman   400,000 *   400,000 * - -

(5) Hannahlu Ventures
LP   400,000 *   400,000 * - -

(8) Roberto Nascinento   400,000 *   400,000 * - -
(5) James P Geiskopf   383,333 *   383,333 * - -

(25) Intracoastal CapitalLLC   330,000 *   330,000 * - -

(5) Jodarr Pty Ltd   312,500 *   312,500 * - -

(6) Newport Coast
Securities   300,166 *   300,166 * - -

(5) Marianna Reis   266,667 *   266,667 * - -

(2) Crown Investment
Fund 238,585 * 238,585 * - -

(5) Eric Love   200,000 *   200,000 * - -

(5) Brian Keller And
Debbie Keller   200,000 *   200,000 * - -

(3)
AMA U.S. Equity
Opportunity Fund
(QP) LP

182,296 * 182,296 * - -

(5)
Cor Clearing
Custodian George
Naumov Ira

   166,667 *   166,667 * - -

(4) Brenda Hall   163,991 *   163,991 * - -

(2) Hallador Alternative
Assets Fund,LLC 158,649 * 158,649 * - -

(2) Palladian Partners IV,
LLC 152,244 * 152,244 * - -

(4) Oppenheimer & Co.,
Inc.   149,349 *   149,349 * - -

(2) HealthTronics, Inc. 138,782 * 138,782 * - -

Edgar Filing: SANUWAVE Health, Inc. - Form S-1/A

75

(4) Michael S. Barish   129,867 *   129,867 * - -
(7) Arthur Motch III   125,246 *   125,246 * - -
(5) Darren Banks   125,000 *   125,000 * - -
(6) Vesselin Mihaylov   125,000 *   125,000 * - -
(4) Frederick Wahl   117,137 *   117,137 * - -
(4) John S. Irish   117,137 *   117,137 * - -
(5) David J. Kovacs   106,667 *   106,667 * - -
(4) Dassity, Inc.   106,209 *   106,209 * - -
(7) Joseph Chiarelli   100,000 *   100,000 * - -

(2) Palladian Partners V,
LLC 88,756 * 88,756 * - -

(4) Fred Bohlander   88,618 *   88,618 * - -
(4) Sharon Borg Wall   88,286 *   88,286 * - -
(2) Echelon Partners LP 82,055 * 82,055 * - -

(7)
Wolfe Axelrod
Weinberger 401k
Plan

   75,666 *   75,666 * - -

(2) El Coronado
Holdings, LLC 71,517 * 71,517 * - -

(5) Anthony Lightman   70,000 *   70,000 * - -